Thermocouple type 51
with ceramic thermowell
 page :  H 310 – 1e
Particularly suitable for technical measurements in high temperature range
issue  07 / 12
PLÖGER SENSOR GMBH
Tel.  040 / 299 48 91
Fax.  040 / 299 33 88

 For the connection to the evaluation
apparat compensating cable is needed.
Ordering example: TF51.016 + R12-15L-V
nominal length  item number
200 mm TF051.020
250 mm TF051.022
320 mm TF051.014
400 mm TF051.024
500 mm TF051.016
Typ  TKS16-51-...
Component part  item number  material
clamping screw R12-15L-V 1.4571
stop flange UZ21-15 cast iron
Other lengths and double elements on request.
80
15 ø
10 ø
55 ø
75 ø
9,5 ø 32
SW 27
G 1/2 A
Support  tube
material 1.4541